
161 Team Penske 22 643 0 0 2 166

162 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 642 -1 -1 4 255

163 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 573 -70 -69 0 33

164 Team Penske 2 569 -74 -4 3 194

165 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 543 -100 -26 4 222

166 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 542 -101 -1 2 122

167 Hendrick Motorsports 9 535 -108 -7 1 72

168 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 509 -134 -26 0 00

169 Team Penske 12 468 -175 -41 0 22

1610 Hendrick Motorsports 88 460 -183 -8 0 00

1611 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 460 -183 0 0 00

1612 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 430 -213 -30 0 00

1613 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 421 -222 -9 0 00

1614 Hendrick Motorsports 24 419 -224 -2 0 11

1615 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 408 -235 -11 0 33

1616 Roush Fenway Racing 6 391 -252 -17 0 00

1617 Hendrick Motorsports 48 390 -253 -1 0 00

1618 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 386 -257 -4 0 00

1619 Wood Brothers Racing 21 353 -290 -33 0 00

1620 Roush Fenway Racing 17 348 -295 -5 0 00

1621 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 330 -313 -18 0 00

1622 Richard Childress Racing 3 319 -324 -11 0 11

1623 Germain Racing 13 275 -368 -44 0 22

1624 Richard Childress Racing 8 256 -387 -19 0 00

1625 Leavine Family Racing 95 237 -406 -19 0 00

1626 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 221 -422 -16 0 00

1627 Front Row Motorsports 38 193 -450 -28 0 00

1628 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 182 -461 -11 0 00

1629 GO FAS Racing 32 175 -468 -7 0 00

1630 Front Row Motorsports 34 173 -470 -2 0 00

1631 Front Row Motorsports 36 145 -498 -28 0 00

1632 Premium Motorsports 15 131 -512 -14 0 00

1633 StarCom Racing 00 93 -550 -38 0 00

1634 Spire Motorsports 77 81 -562 -12 0 00

1635 Petty Ware Racing 51 76 -567 -5 0 00

736 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 73 -570 -3 0 00

837 Premium Motorsports 27 47 -596 -26 0 00

1638 Rick Ware Racing 52 46 -597 -1 0 00

239 Beard Motorsports 162 43 -600 -3 0 00

240 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -605 -5 0 00

841 Motorsports Business
Management

66 16 -627 -22 0 00

142 XCI Racing 81 15 -628 -1 0 00

143 Rick Ware Racing 53 8 -635 -7 0 00

144 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -642 -7 0 00
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145 Germain Racing 127 1 -642 0 0 00

146 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -643 -1 0 00
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